Tabellen Verbandsliga

Verbandsliga Ost Sportpistole
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Rang  Mannschaft

1

2
3.
a.

SV Limbach 1

SG Wertheim 1

KKS Stein am Kocher 1
SGi Mosbach 2

Anzahl WK Ringe

4

4
4
4

6639.0
6309.0
6285.0
62770

©-Ringe
1659.75
1577.25
157125
1569.25




